HUMERUS PLATE
Proximal humerus plate Eight² 4.0/3.5
H
um
er
us
 p
la

Implants in Set sterile packed           Set no. 19.3683.10PS+
Item no.   5.07933.86
Item no. S5.07933.86
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.3683.10
not sterile packed
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implantats – plates
Proximal humerus plate² 4.0/3.5
5.07933.83 S5.07933.83 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/3H; L 77 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.84 S5.07933.84 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/4H; L 93 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.85 S5.07933.85 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/5H; L 109 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.86 S5.07933.86 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/6H; L 125 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
Implants – screws
Cortical screw 3.5 SL15 st
3.1321.22 S3.1321.22 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 22; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.24 S3.1321.24 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 24; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.26 S3.1321.26 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.28 S3.1321.28 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.30 S3.1321.30 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 30; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.32 S3.1321.32 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 32; FT; SL15;s t; T 5
3.1321.34 S3.1321.34 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 34; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.36 S3.1321.36 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 36; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.38 S3.1321.38 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 38; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.40 S3.1321.40 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 40; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.42 S3.1321.42 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 42; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Cortical screw² 3.5 as SL15 st
3.0135.22 S3.0135.22 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 22; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.24 S3.0135.24 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 24; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.26 S3.0135.26 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.28 S3.0135.28 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 28; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.30 S3.0135.30 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 30; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.32 S3.0135.32 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 32; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.34 S3.0135.34 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 34; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.36 S3.0135.36 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 36; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.38 S3.0135.38 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 38; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.40 S3.0135.40 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 40; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.42 S3.0135.42 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 42; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Cortical screw² 4.0 as SL15 st
3.0140.34 S3.0140.34 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 34 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.36 S3.0140.36 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 36 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.38 S3.0140.38 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 38 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.40 S3.0140.40 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 40 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.42 S3.0140.42 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 42 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.44 S3.0140.44 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 44 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.46 S3.0140.46 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 46 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.48 S3.0140.48 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 48 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.50 S3.0140.50 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 50 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.52 S3.0140.52 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 52 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.54 S3.0140.54 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 54 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.56 S3.0140.56 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 56 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
Instruments
10.173.05 – screw driver for guide block 1
10.179.11 – Aiming block humerus plate EIGHT 5.07933.XX; Ln 54; PEEK 1
10.173.01 – sleeve for guide block for proximal small fragment humerus plates 2

3.0135.38 S3.0135.38 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 38; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.40 S3.0135.40 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 40; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.42 S3.0135.42 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 42; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Set Prox.Humerus EIGHT² vas
All implants mentioned are available individually, not sterile and sterile packed.
Implants in the Set not sterile packed Set no. 19.3673.10
Implants in Set sterile packed           Set no. 19.3673.10PS+
Item no.   5.07933.86
Item no. S5.07933.86
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.3673.10
not sterile packed
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Cancellous screw² 4.0 as SL15 st
3.0340.34 S3.0340.34 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 34; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.36 S3.0340.36 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 36; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.38 S3.0340.38 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 38; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.40 S3.0340.40 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 40; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.42 S3.0340.42 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 42; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.44 S3.0340.44 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 44; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.46 S3.0340.46 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 46; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.48 S3.0340.48 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 48; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.50 S3.0340.50 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 50; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.52 S3.0340.52 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 52; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.54 S3.0340.54 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 54; FT; st; SL15; T 5
3.0340.56 S3.0340.56 Cancellous screw²; as; Ø 4 x 56; FT; st; SL15; T 5
Instruments
10.173.05 – screw driver for guide block 1
10.179.11 – Aiming block humerus plate EIGHT 5.07933.XX; Ln 54; PEEK 1
10.173.01 – sleeve for guide block for proximal small fragment humerus plates 2